+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
600
585
380
86
97
170
50

Pattress
Wall Controller
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
Electric
SPACE SAVER SS2E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) 4 HPSS10070
SPACE SAVER SS2E (WHITE GRILLE) 4 HPSS10079
SPACE SAVER SS3E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) 5 HPSS10075
SPACE SAVER SS3E (WHITE GRILLE) 5 HPSS10084
SPACE SAVER SS80E (STAINLESS STEEL GRILLE) 4 HPSS10073
Attachments Colour
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE BROWN HASS10131
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE BLACK HASS10132
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE WHITE HASS10133
SPACE SAVER SS2E GRILLE CHROME HASS10134
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE BROWN HASS10151
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE BLACK HASS10152
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE WHITE HASS10153
SPACE SAVER SS80E GRILLE CHROME HASS10164
Accessories
SPACE SAVER WALL MOUNTED CONTROL SWITCH SS2E HASS10161
FLEXIBLE HOSES 15MM PAIR HAGA95002
+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Space Saver - Electric
Most Space Saver models are supplied with a
detachable brushed Stainless Steel fascia grille.
Alternative attachment grille colours are shown
below to match your application.
SS80E - supplied complete with detachable brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS80E - brown grille SS80E - black grille SS80E - chrome grille SS80E - white grille
SS3E - supplied complete with brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS2E - supplied complete with detachable brushed
Stainless Steel grille
SS2E - brown grille SS2E - black grille
SS2E - chrome grille SS2E - white grille
Attachments (to be ordered separately)
Attachments (to be ordered separately)
SS2E - supplied complete with detachable white grille
SS2E
SS80E
SS3E - supplied complete with white grille
SS3E